



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4243 of 2025

Mohammad Aalmin And Another
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Bashisth Narain Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 19th May, 2026 as fresh.
April 29, 2026
Sushil/-

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)